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DATE DAY ACADEMIC EVENTS 

1.6.2020 Monday Tentative schedule for skill development 

2.6.2020 Tuesday  

3.6.2020 Wednesday  

4.6.2020 Thursday  

5.6.2020 Friday  

6.6.2020 Saturday  

7.6.2020 Sunday  

8.6.2020 Monday  

9.6.2020 Tuesday  

10.6.2020 Wednesday  

11.6.2020 Thursday  

12.6.2020 Friday  

13.6.2020 Saturday  

14.6.2020 Sunday  

15.6.2020 Monday  

16.6.2020 Tuesday  

17.6.2020 Wednesday  

18.6.2020 Thursday  



19.6.2020 Friday  

20.6.2020 Saturday  

21.6.2020 Sunday  

22.6.2020 Monday BPT/MPTSESSIONALEXAMINATION 

23.6.2020 Tuesday BPT/MPTSESSIONALEXAMINATION 

24.6.2020 Wednesday BPT/MPTSESSIONALEXAMINATION 

25.6.2020 Thursday BPT/MPTSESSIONALEXAMINATION 

26.6.2020 Friday BPT/MPTSESSIONALEXAMINATION 

27.6.2020 Saturday BPT/MPTSESSIONALEXAMINATION 

28.6.2020 Sunday  

29.6.2020 Monday Tentative schedule for virtual webinar ortho dept 

30.6.2020 Tuesday  

1.7.2020 Wednesday  

2.7.2020 Thursday  

3.7.2020 Friday Tentative schedule for skill development 

4.7.2020 Saturday  

5.7.2020 Sunday  

6.7.2020 Monday  

7.7.2020 Tuesday  

8.7.2020 Wednesday  

9.7.2020 Thursday Tentative schedule for virtual webinar sports dept 

10.7.2020 Friday  

11.7.2020 Saturday  

12.7.2020 Sunday  

13.7.2020 Monday Tentative schedule for virtual webinar cardio dept 

14.7.2020 Tuesday  

15.7.2020 Wednesday  

16.7.2020 Thursday  



17.7.2020 Friday  

18.7.2020 Saturday  

19.7.2020 Sunday  

20.7.2020 Monday Tentative schedule for virtual webinar sports dept 

21.7.2020 Tuesday  

22.7.2020 Wednesday  

23.7.2020 Thursday  

24.7.2020 Friday  

25.7.2020 Saturday  

26.7.2020 Sunday  

27.7.2020 Monday  

28.7.2020 Tuesday Tentative schedule for virtual webinar neuro dept 

29.7.2020 Wednesday Tentative schedule for online alumini interaction  

30.7.2020 Thursday  

31.7.2020 Friday  

1.8.2020 Saturday BAKRID HOLIDAY 

2.8.2020 Sunday  

3.8.2020 Monday  

4.8.2020 Tuesday  

5.8.2020 Wednesday  

6.8.2020 Thursday  

7.8.2020 Friday  

8.8.2020 Saturday  

9.8.2020 Sunday  

10.8.2020 Monday  

11.8.2020 Tuesday  

12.8.2020 Wednesday  JANMASTHAMI  RESTRICTED  HOLIDAY 

13.8.2020 Thursday  



14.8.2020 Friday  

15.8.2020 Saturday INDEPENDENCE DAY HOLIDAY 

16.8.2020 Sunday  

17.8.2020 Monday Tentative schedule for skill development 

18.8.2020 Tuesday  

19.8.2020 Wednesday  

20.8.2020 Thursday  

21.8.2020 Friday  

22.8.2020 Saturday VINAYAGAR CHATURTHI HOLIDAY 

23.8.2020 Sunday  

24.8.2020 Monday  

25.8.2020 Tuesday  

26.8.2020 Wednesday  

27.8.2020 Thursday  

28.8.2020 Friday  

29.8.2020 Saturday  

30.8.2020 Sunday  

31.8.2020 Monday  

1.9.2020 Tuesday  

2.9.2020 Wednesday  

3.9.2020 Thursday  

4.9.2020 Friday  

5.9.2020 Saturday  

6.9.2020 Sunday  

7.9.2020 Monday  

8.9.2020 Tuesday  

9.9.2020 Wednesday  

10.9.2020 Thursday  



11.9.2020 Friday  

12.9.2020 Saturday  

13.9.2020 Sunday  

14.9.2020 Monday  

15.9.2020 Tuesday  

16.9.2020 Wednesday  

17.9.2020 Thursday  

18.9.2020 Friday  

19.9.2020 Saturday  

20.9.2020 Sunday  

21.9.2020 Monday  

22.9.2020 Tuesday  

23.9.2020 Wednesday  

24.9.2020 Thursday  

25.9.2020 Friday  

26.9.2020 Saturday  

27.9.2020 Sunday  

28.9.2020 Monday  

29.9.2020 Tuesday  

30.9.2020 Wednesday  

1.10.2020 Thursday MPT II UNIVERSITY PRACTICAL EXAM 

2.10.2020 Friday  GANDHI JAYANTHI HOLIDAY 

3.10.2020 Saturday  

4.10.2020 Sunday  

5.10.2020 Monday  

6.10.2020 Tuesday  

7.10.2020 Wednesday  



8.10.2020 Thursday  

9.10.2020 Friday  

10.10.2020 Saturday  

11.10.2020 Sunday  

12.10.2020 Monday  

13.10.2020 Tuesday  

14.10.2020 Wednesday  

15.10.2020 Thursday  

16.10.2020 Friday  

17.10.2020 Saturday  

1810.2020 Sunday  

19.10.2020 Monday BPT/MPT UNIVERSITY MODEL EXAMINATION 

20.10.2020 Tuesday BPT/MPT UNIVERSITY MODEL EXAMINATION 

21.10.2020 Wednesday BPT/MPT UNIVERSITY MODEL EXAMINATION 

22.10.2020 Thursday BPT/MPT UNIVERSITY MODEL EXAMINATION 

23.10.2020 Friday BPT/MPT UNIVERSITY MODEL EXAMINATION 

24.10.2020 Saturday BPT/MPT UNIVERSITY MODEL EXAMINATION 

25.10.2020 Sunday  

26.10.2020 Monday  

27.10.2020 Tuesday  

28.10.2020 Wednesday  

29.10.2020 Thursday  

30.10.2020 Friday  MILADI NABI HOLIDAY 

31.10.2020 Saturday  



1.11.2020 Sunday  

2.11.2020 Monday  

3.11.2020 Tuesday  

4.11.2020 Wednesday  

5.11.2020 Thursday  

6.11.2020 Friday Tentative schedule for online yoga and wellness  

7.11.2020 Saturday  

8.11.2020 Sunday  

9.11.2020 Monday  

10.11.2020 Tuesday  

11.11.2020 Wednesday  

12.11.2020 Thursday  

13.11.2020 Friday  

14.11.2020 Saturday  DIWALI HOLIDAY 

15.11.2020 Sunday  

16.11.2020 Monday  

17.11.2020 Tuesday  

18.11.2020 Wednesday  

19.11.2020 Thursday  

20.11.2020 Friday  

21.11.2020 Saturday  

22.11.2020 Sunday  

23.11.2020 Monday  

24.11.2020 Tuesday  

25.11.2020 Wednesday  

26.11.2020 Thursday  

27.112020 Friday  

28.11.2020 Saturday  



29.11.2020 Sunday  

30.11.2020 Monday  

1.12.2020 Tuesday  

2.12.2020 Wednesday MPT II UNIVERSITY PRACTICAL EXAM 

3.12.2020 Thursday MPT II UNIVERSITY PRACTICAL EXAM 

4.12.2020 Friday  

5.12.2020 Saturday  

6.12.2020 Sunday  

7.12.2020 Monday BPT IV UNIVERSITY EXAMINATION 

8.12.2020 Tuesday BPT IV UNIVERSITY EXAMINATION 

9.12.2020 Wednesday Tentative schedule for skill development 

10.12.2020 Thursday BPT IV UNIVERSITY EXAMINATION 

11.12.2020 Friday BPT IV UNIVERSITY EXAMINATION 

12.12.2020 Saturday  

13.12.2020 Sunday  

14.12.2020 Monday BPT IV UNIVERSITY EXAMINATION 

15.12.2020 Tuesday BPT III UNIVERSITY EXAMINATION 

16.12.2020 Wednesday Tentative schedule for alumini interaction 

17.12.2020 Thursday MPT UNIVERSITY THEORY EXAM 

BPT III UNIVERSITY EXAMINATION 

18.12.2020 Friday BPT III UNIVERSITY EXAMINATION 

19.12.2020 Saturday MPT UNIVERSITY THEORY EXAM 

 

20.12.2020 Sunday  

21.12.2020 Monday BPT III UNIVERSITY EXAMINATION 

22.12.2020 Tuesday BPT III UNIVERSITY EXAMINATION 

23.12.2020 Wednesday  



24.12.2020 Thursday  

25.12.2020 Friday  CHRISTMAS HOLIDAY 

26.12.2020 Saturday  

27.12.2020 Sunday  

28.12.2020 Monday BPT III UNIVERSITY EXAMINATION 

29.12.2020 Tuesday BPT II UNIVERSITY EXAMINATION 

30.12.2020 Wednesday  

31.12.2020 Thursday  

1.1.2021 Friday NEW YEAR HOLIDAY 

2.1.2021 Saturday Tentative schedule for skill development 

3.1.2021 Sunday  

4.1.2021 Monday BPT II UNIVERSITY EXAMINATION 

5.1.2021 Tuesday BPT II UNIVERSITY EXAMINATION 

6.1.2021 Wednesday BPT IV UNIVERSITY PRACTICAL EXAMINATION 

7.1.2021 Thursday BPT II UNIVERSITY EXAMINATION  

BPT IV UNIVERSITY PRACTICAL EXAMINATION 

8.1.2021 Friday BPTIIUNIVERSITY EXAMINATION 

BPTIVUNIVERSITYPRACTICALEXAMI- NATION 

9.1.2021 Saturday BPTIVUNIVERSITYPRACTICALEXAMI- NATION 

10.1.2021 Sunday  

11.1.2021 Monday BPT IV UNIVERSITY PRACTICAL EXAMINATION 

12.1.2021 Tuesday BPT IV UNIVERSITY PRACTICAL EXAMINATION 

13.1.2021 Wednesday Pongal celebration in college 

14.1.2021 Thursday Pongal holidays 

15.1.2021 Friday Pongal holidays 

16.1.2021 Saturday Pongal holidays 

17.1.2021 Sunday Pongal holidays 

18.1.2021 Monday BPT III UNIVERSITY PRACTICAL EXAMINATION 



19.12021 Tuesday BPT III UNIVERSITY PRACTICAL EXAMINATION 

20.1.2021 Wednesday BPT III UNIVERSITY PRACTICAL EXAMINATION 

21.1.2021 Thursday BPT III UNIVERSITY PRACTICAL EXAMINATION 

22.1.2021 Friday BPT III UNIVERSITY PRACTICAL EXAMINATION 

23.1.2021 Saturday BPT III UNIVERSITY PRACTICAL EXAMINATION 

24.1.2021 Sunday BPT III UNIVERSITY PRACTICAL EXAMINATION 

25.1.2021 Monday BPT III UNIVERSITY PRACTICAL EXAMINATION 

26.1.2021 Tuesday  REPUBLIC DAY HOLIDAY 

27.1.2021 Wednesday  

28.1.2021 Thursday  THAI POOSAM HOLIDAY 

29.1.2021 Friday  

30.1.2021 Saturday  

31.1.2021 Sunday  

1.2.2021 Monday  

2.2.2021 Tuesday  

3.2.2021 Wednesday  

4.2.2021 Thursday  

5.2.2021 Friday BPT II UNIVERSITY PRACTICAL EXAMINATION 

6.2.2021 Saturday BPT II UNIVERSITY PRACTICAL EXAMINATION 

7.2.2021 Sunday BPT II UNIVERSITY PRACTICAL EXAMINATION 



8.2.2021 Monday BPT II UNIVERSITY PRACTICAL EXAMINATION 

9.2.2021 Tuesday  

10.2.2021 Wednesday  

11.2.2021 Thursday  

12.2.2021 Friday  

13.2.2021 Saturday  

14.2.2021 Sunday  

15.2.2021 Monday  

16.2.2021 Tuesday  

17.2.2021 Wednesday Tentative schedule for skill development 

18.2.2021 Thursday  

19.2.2021 Friday BPT II UNIVERSITY PRACTICAL EXAMINATION 

20.2.2021 Saturday BPT II UNIVERSITY PRACTICAL EXAMINATION 

21.2.2021 Sunday  

22.2.2021 Monday  

23.2.2021 Tuesday  

24.2.2021 Wednesday  

25.2.2021 Thursday  

26.2.2021 Friday  

27.2.2021 Saturday  

28.2.2021 Sunday  

1.3.2021 Monday BPT I UNIVERSITY THEORY EXAMINATION 

MPT I UNIVERSITY THEORY EXAMINATION 

2.3.2021 Tuesday BPT I UNIVERSITY THEORY EXAMINATION 

MPT I UNIVERSITY THEORY EXAMINATION 

3.3.2021 Wednesday  

4.3.2021 Thursday BPT I UNIVERSITY THEORY EXAMINATION 

MPT I UNIVERSITY THEORY EXAMINATION 

5.3.2021 Friday BPT I UNIVERSITY THEORY EXAMINATION 

MPT I UNIVERSITY THEORY EXAMINATION 



6.3.2021 Saturday Tentative schedule for skill development 

7.3.2021 Sunday  

8.3.2021 Monday Tentative schedule for CME 

9.3.2021 Tuesday  

10.3.2021 Wednesday Tentative schedule for Alumini Interaction 

11.3.2021 Thursday  MAHASHIVA RATHRI HOLIDAY 

12.3.2021 Friday  

13.3.2021 Saturday  

14.3.2021 Sunday  

15.3.2021 Monday  

16.3.2021 Tuesday  

17.3.2021 Wednesday BPT I UNIVERSITY PRACTICAL EXAMINATION 

18.3.2021 Thursday BPT I UNIVERSITY PRACTICAL EXAMINATION 

19.3.2021 Friday BPT I UNIVERSITY PRACTICAL EXAMINATION 

20.3.2021 Saturday  

21.3.2021 Sunday  

22.3.2021 Monday Tentative schedule for FRESHERS DAY 

23.3.2021 Tuesday  

24.3.2021 Wednesday  

25.3.2021 Thursday Tentative schedule for WORKSHOP ON STRETCHES  

26.3.2021 Friday Tentative schedule for WORKSHOP ON MFR 

27.3.2021 Saturday  

28.3.2021 Sunday  

29.3.2021 Monday MPT I UNIVERSITY PRACTICAL EXAMINATION 

30.3.2021 Tuesday Tentative schedule for SICPCOT VISIT 

31.3.2.021 Wednesday  

1.4.2021 Thursday  



2.4.2021 Friday  GOOD FRIDAY HOLIDAY 

3.4.2021 Saturday  

4.4.2021 Sunday  

5.4.2021 Monday Tentative schedule for WORKSHOP ON BLS & ACLS 

6.4.2021 Tuesday  

7.4.2021 Wednesday  

8.4.2021 Thursday  

9.4.2021 Friday  

10.4.2021 Saturday  

11.4.2021 Sunday  

12.4.2021 Monday  

13.4.2021 Tuesday  

14.4.2021 Wednesday TAMIL NEW YEAR HOLIDAY 

15.4.2021 Thursday  

16.4.2021 Friday  

17.4.2021 Saturday  

18.4.2021 Sunday  

19.4.2021 Monday  

20.4.2021 Tuesday  

21.4.2021 Wednesday  

22.4.2021 Thursday  

23.4.2021 Friday  

24.4.2021 Saturday  

25.4.2021 Sunday  

26.4.2021 Monday BPT I, II ,IV FIRST SESSIONAL EXAM 

27.4.2021 Tuesday BPT I, II ,IV FIRST SESSIONAL EXAM 

28.4.2021 Wednesday BPT I, II ,IV FIRST SESSIONAL EXAM 



29.4.2021 Thursday BPT I, II ,IV FIRST SESSIONAL EXAM 

30.4.2021 Friday BPT I, II ,IV FIRST SESSIONAL EXAM 

1.5.2021 Saturday  MAY DAY HOLIDAY 

2.5.2021 Sunday  

3.5.2021 Monday  

4.5.2021 Tuesday  

5.5.2021 Wednesday  

6.5.2021 Thursday  

7.5.2021 Friday  

8.5.2021 Saturday  

9.5.2021 Sunday  

10.5.2021 Monday  

11.5.2021 Tuesday  



12.5.2021 Wednesday EDI HOLIDAY 

13.5.2021 Thursday Tentative schedule for Virtual Webinar by Ortho Dept 

14.5.2021 Friday  

15.5.2021 Saturday  

16.5.2021 Sunday  

17.5.2021 Monday  

18.5.2021 Tuesday  

19.5.2021 Wednesday  

20.5.2021 Thursday  

21.5.2021 Friday Tentative schedule for Virtual Webinar by cardio Dept 

22.5.2021 Saturday  

23.5.2021 Sunday  

24.5.2021 Monday Tentative schedule for CME by Neuro Dept 

25.5.2021 Tuesday  

26.5.2021 Wednesday  

27.5.2021 Thursday Tentative schedule for Virtual Webinar by SPORTS Dept 

28.5.2021 Friday  

29.5.2021 Saturday  

30.5.2021 Sunday  

31.5.2021 Monday  

 


